SENIOR MEN'SBALLROOM B - Fina SAME SEX EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2014

Waltz
456 Placing
107
108
109
110
113
117

NwWwOTw

NRAROUOIWD
gRPNDNwo NDT
arNvOoOWRO
whroNMO
owhrLrINMT
ONFRUOIAWT
ohrhNpOTWEFR®

[EEY
RPNORRFRPWN

N

N
OWR AN

N W
N~
N

Tango
56 Placing
107
108
109
110
113
117

w
= BAN
R wWolw
Whob

w
O

WANOGR D
= o

grRrwhonNn®
ohrhNvOWROD
ANRFROWONO
groh~NpWM
gRNWO AT
gwNhoARD
N
ONRODMNW

N~
»

Foxtrot

w
N
o1
(o3}

Placing
107
108
109
110
113
117

ArwooIN P
wrRrANTONDT
owrahrnO
RPrwoanNnA~No O
owhANOGIRLM
GRPrNWoO AT
aohwoNnrF,®
RPWNNROIN
NOANWPR
GNWNOOPR

Quickstep

107
108
109
110
113
117

123456 Placing
1

2257 55
4
5 2

3 4 3
2257 55

whNOOUIR P
URPrwhonNnD
oh~rNTWEROD
WrRrNMOTo O
ONDRWORM
ORPNWO AT
oohRNOWR®

N

N

Summary
Total Result
7
19.5
19

7
10
21.5

107
108
109
110
113
117

Rule 10 Rule 11

ol

Rule 10 Rule 11

CwWROANS
aNRFROO R
N whor T
w0
oOWrRr AN

[62

Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot 6 Tot
107 2 2
108
109
110 2 2
113
117

Rule 11 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot 6 Tot
107 11 17
108
109
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110 5 18
113
117

Adjudicators

A - Davy Brocatus

B - Norbert Glohr

C - Heather Gladding

D - Euvgenia Parakhin

E - Margaret Redmond

F - Kristian Vellgjus

G - Margarita Vyshetravskaya
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Result Sheet

1st => 110 Benedikt Kraus and Thorsten Dreyer
2nd => 107 Martin Arthur and Nigel Bradshaw
3rd=> 113 Christian Pohl and Marc Schleuter
4th => 109 Jan Sondergaard and Svenn Olsen
5th=> 108 Johannes Schrattenholzer and Werner Mayrhofer
6th=> 117 Claus Koggel and Thomas Bensch
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